
Lucky Strike Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 4 8 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 9

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 7 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7

Pane Michele (06/476) 3 8 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3

Gennari Luca (06/483) 1 3 4 7 4 4 4 2 2 6 4 7

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 4

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 22 43 1,95

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 20 38 1,90

Pane Michele 06/476 15 31 2,07

Gennari Luca 06/483 19 29 1,53

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 12 20 1,67

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 8 11 1,38

Persi di vista

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 3 9 4 11 4 12 4 11 2 5 2 3

Habtegebriel Woldeab (06/372) 4 8 3 7 4 8 2 5 1 2 4 9

Metohu Holger (10/014) 4 9 1 2 4 8 4 8 2 0 4 4

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Passerini Filippo (10/072) 2 1 3 6 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Prugnola Walter (10/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 4 4 2

Mazzuoli Paolo (06/370) 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0

Cinfrignini Stefano (10/070) 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Guerri Alessandro (06/1254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 19 51 2,68

Habtegebriel Woldeab 06/372 18 39 2,17

Metohu Holger 10/014 19 31 1,63

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 8 16 2,00

Passerini Filippo 10/072 9 11 1,22

Prugnola Walter 10/071 9 10 1,11

Mazzuoli Paolo 06/370 6 6 1,00

Cinfrignini Stefano 10/070 8 5 0,62

Guerri Alessandro 06/1254 0 0 0,00

Petrignano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 4 9 3 4 4 10 4 11 4 8 2 6

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 3 1 2 2 3 3 4 6 4 7 2 6

Talli Thomas (06/175) 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 8 2 2 2 4

Toccaceli Daniele (10/001) 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 2 0 4 9

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 0 2 3 4 5

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 3

Giangregorio Alberto (06/1279) 2 1 3 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falciani Luigi 06/728 21 48 2,29

Licensi Valdano 10/005 18 25 1,39

Talli Thomas 06/175 18 23 1,28

Toccaceli Daniele 10/001 8 15 1,88

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 13 14 1,08

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 10 8 0,80

Giangregorio Alberto 06/1279 8 7 0,88

TNT Conca's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 3 3 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4

Lai Danilo (06/706) 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 5 4 1 4 3

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 1 0 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 1 4 3

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 20 32 1,60

Bichi Claudio 06/654 22 21 0,95

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 17 16 0,94

Lai Danilo 06/706 22 16 0,73

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 15 10 0,67

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00


